

City of Colorado Springs

Legislation Details

File #:	17-1	1295	Version:	1	Name:	Flying Horse MD Nos. 1-3	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Mayor's Office	
File created:	10/1	10/12/2017			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/1	12/12/2017			Final action:	12/12/2017	
Title:	Resolution approving an amendment to the Service Plan for the Flying Horse Metropolitan District Nos. 1-3. Presenter: Carl Schueler, Comprehensive Planning Manager, Planning & Community Development Department						
Sponsors:	Can	Schueler	, comprener	ISIVE		ager, Planning & Community De	
Indexes:	Metropolitan District, Service Plan						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 11-13-17FlyingHorsePP, 2. Resolution_Flying_Horse_Metro_Dist_Amendment, 3. Submittal Letter w/petition-amendment-resolution-schedule, 4. OWNERSHIP-DISTRICT-Layout1, 5. FHMD O&M 2017 Budget, 6. 2004 Service Plan w-o all attachments, 7. November2_InformationMeetingHandouts, 8. 12-12-17 Service Plan for Flying Horse Met District 1-3 property 1945 Ripple Ridge Rd # 62093-01-031, 9. Certificate of Mailing of Notice on SP Amendment 11.21.17-cleaned, 10. Signed Resolution 163-17						
Date	Ver.	Action By	V		A	Action	Result
12/12/2017	1	City Cou	uncil		a	adopted	Pass
11/13/2017	1	Council	Work Sessio	on	r	eferred	